Discount tickets are available for the 2017 season. Coupons available for Longwood
Gardens. Cash, Check or Credit Card — All sales are non-refundable — Prices

LOCATION

subject to change.

GATE

SALE

PRICE | PRICE

ADVENTURE AQUARIUM (Camden, NJ)

YOUR
SAVINGS

Adult (13 & over)

$29.93

$21.00

$8.93

Child (2 - 12)

General Admission 3 & Over

General Admission
(36” tall to age 64) (65+ Free)

$21.44

$19.99

$36.95

$17.00

$16.00

$24.00

$4.44

$3.99

$12.95

General Admission (3 &over)

Adult Combo (48" & over) $60.90 | $44.00 $16.90
DUTCH WONDERLAND
Regular (3 - 69) $43.60 | $35.00 | $8.60

$4.95

e s eS| $19.95) $15.00 | $4.95
HERSHEY PARK

Adult (9-54) $65.80 | $51.00 | $14.80
Child (3-8) $42.80 | $40.00 | $2.80
Senior (55-69) $42.80 | $40.00 | $2.80
(Es?g"g ggijlstun-m only) $65.80 | $41.00 | $24.80
(Ese}rs'f';/;h(;"f Sun-Fri only) $42.80 | $34.00 | $8.80

GATE | SALE | YOUR

LOCATION PRICE | PRICE [SAVINGS

Weekday Over 48” (includes Wooden Coasters) $4700 $4200 $500

Weekday Under 48” (upgrade $6 for Coasters) $25.00 $2000 $500

MOREY'’S PIER (Wildwood, NJ) - Flexible Ride/Water Park
Full day park & ride can be used on different days.

Adult Flexible Combo (48” & over) $83.27 | $61.00 | $22.27

Child Flexible Combo (Under 48”) $62.19 | $47.00 | $15.19

PA RENAISSANCE FAIRE 8/5 - 10/29 (Lancaster, PA)
Celtic Fling 6/24- 6/25

Adult (12+) $31.95 | $24.00 | $7.95
Child (5 - 11) $11.95 | $9.00 | $2.95
General (2 & Over) $23.00 | $18.00 $5.00

SESAME PLACE

Summer Single Day (6/19 - 9/4) $70.62 | $63.00 $7.62

SIX FLAGS GREAT ADVENTURE

Regular (3 & over) (Theme) $80.15 | $41.00 | $39.15

Hurricane Harbor (Water Park) $45.99 | $32.00 | $13.99

Doylestown Township
425 Wells Road

Doylestown, PA 18901

For addtional Information call 215-348-9915




