## poylestown Township Offers Discount Park Tickets

Discount tickets are available for the 2017 season. Coupons available for Longwood Gardens. Cash, Check or Credit Card — All sales are non-refundable — Prices

subject to change.

LOCATION	GATE PRICE	SALE PRICE	YOUR SAVINGS		
ADVENTURE AQUARIUM (Camden, NJ)					
Adult (13 & over)	\$29.93	\$21.00	\$8.93		
Child (2 - 12)	\$21.44	\$17.00	\$4.44		
CRAYOLA EXPERIENCE - Easton PA					
General Admission 3 & Over	\$19.99	\$16.00	\$3.99		
DIGGERLAND USA (West Berlin, NJ)					
General Admission (36" tall to age 64) (65+ Free)	\$36.95	\$24.00	\$12.95		
DORNEY PARK & WILD WATER KINGDOM					
Adult Combo (48" & over)	\$60.90	\$44.00	\$16.90		
DUTCH WONDERLAND					
Regular (3 - 69)	\$43.60	\$35.00	\$8.60		
ELMWOOD PARK ZOO					
General Admission (3 &over)	\$16.95	\$12.00	\$4.95		
FRANKLIN INSTITUTE	new				
General (Included main floor & planetarium) (Upgrade to include IMAX and Expos on site)	\$19.95	\$15.00	\$4.95		
HERSHEY PARK					
Adult (9-54)	\$65.80	\$51.00	\$14.80		
Child (3-8)	\$42.80	\$40.00	\$ 2.80		
Senior (55-69)	\$42.80	\$40.00	\$2.80		
Early Adult (5/5-6/30- Sun-Fri only)	\$65.80	\$41.00	\$24.80		
Early Child (5/5-6/30 - Sun-Fri only)	\$42.80	\$34.00	\$ 8.80		

LOCATION	GATE PRICE	SALE PRICE	YOUR SAVINGS		
KNOEBELS AMUSEMENT PARK (Elysburg, PA) Monday - Friday 6/12 - 9/1/2016					
Weekday Over 48" (includes Wooden Coasters)	\$47.00	\$42.00	\$5.00		
Weekday Under 48" (upgrade \$6 for Coasters)	\$25.00	\$20.00	\$5.00		
MOREY'S PIER (Wildwood, NJ) - Flexible Ride/Water Park Full day park & ride can be used on different days.					
Adult Flexible Combo (48" & over)	\$83.27	\$61.00	\$ 22.27		
Child Flexible Combo (Under 48")	\$62.19	\$47.00	\$ 15.19		
PA RENAISSANCE FAIRE 8/5 - 10/29 (Lancaster, PA) Celtic Fling 6/24- 6/25					
Adult (12+)	\$31.95	\$24.00	\$7.95		
Child (5 - 11)	\$11.95	\$9.00	\$2.95		
PHILADELPHIA ZOO					
General (2 & Over)	\$23.00	\$18.00	\$5.00		
SESAME PLACE					
Summer Single Day (6/19 - 9/4)	\$70.62	\$63.00	\$7.62		
SIX FLAGS GREAT ADVENTURE					
Regular (3 & over) (Theme)	\$80.15	\$41.00	\$39.15		
Hurricane Harbor (Water Park)	\$45.99	\$32.00	\$13.99		

**Doylestown Township** 425 Wells Road Doylestown, PA 18901 For additional information call 215-348-9915

